State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS 3248485



Line Numb Description

#1

#1

#2

#2

#3

#3

#4

#4

#5

#5

#6

#6

MECHANIC TO MAKE VARIED PLUMBING, PIPING
AND HEATING REPAIRS SUCH AS WELDING BY
CERTIFIED WELDER. CONTRACTOR WILL OBTAIN
APPROPRIATE PERMIT FROM STATE BUILDING
COMMISSIONER. ** REGULAR HOURLY
RATE ON SITE: 10/1/11 -6/30/12 **

MECHANIC TO MAKE VARIED PLUMBING, PIPING
AND HEATING REPAIRS SUCH AS WELDING BY
CERTIFIED WELDER. CONTRACTOR WILL OBTAIN
APPROPRIATE PERMIT FROM STATE BUILDING
COMMISSIONER. ** REGULAR HOURLY
RATE ON SITE: 10/1/11 -6/30/12 **

REGULAR HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13
REGULAR HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13
REGULAR HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14
REGULAR HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14
OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 10/1/11 -
6/30/12

OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 10/1/11 -
6/30/12

OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13
OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13
OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14

OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14

Supplier

GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC
GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC
GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC
GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC
GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC
GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

Unit

Each

Each

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Quote Price (USD)

84.5

92.9
87.5
95.9
89.5
98.9
1195
138.9
1245
143.9
129.5

148.9



#7

#7

#8

#8

#9

#9

#10

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE

FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:

10/1/11 - 6/30/12.

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE

FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:

10/1/11 - 6/30/12.

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE

FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:

7/1/12 - 6/30/13

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE

FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:

7/1/12 - 6/30/13

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE

FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:

7/1/13 - 9/30/14

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE

FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:

7/1/13 - 9/30/14

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON
OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH
THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 10/1/11 -
6/30/12

ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

92.9

1495

95.9

159.5

98.9

169.5

138.9



#10

#11

#11

#12

#12

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON
OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH
THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 10/1/11 -
6/30/12

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON
OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH
THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 7/1/12 -
6/30/13

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON
OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH
THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 7/1/12 -
6/30/13

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON
OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH
THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 7/1/13 -
9/30/14

CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST
PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND
OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON
OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH
THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 7/1/13 -
9/30/14

GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

224.5

143.9

239.5

148.9

239.5



