

State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration Division of Purchases One Capitol Hill Providence, Rhode Island 02908 www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name	PO Number
ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS	3248485

Line Num	b Description	Supplier	Unit	Quote Price (USD)
# 1	MECHANIC TO MAKE VARIED PLUMBING, PIPING AND HEATING REPAIRS SUCH AS WELDING BY CERTIFIED WELDER. CONTRACTOR WILL OBTAIN APPROPRIATE PERMIT FROM STATE BUILDING COMMISSIONER. ** REGULAR HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 10/1/11 -6/30/12 **	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Each	84.5
	MECHANIC TO MAKE VARIED PLUMBING, PIPING AND HEATING REPAIRS SUCH AS WELDING BY CERTIFIED WELDER. CONTRACTOR WILL OBTAIN APPROPRIATE PERMIT FROM STATE BUILDING COMMISSIONER. ** REGULAR HOURLY			
# 1	RATE ON SITE: 10/1/11 -6/30/12 **	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Each	92.9
# 2	REGULAR HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	87.5
#2	REGULAR HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	95.9
#3	REGULAR HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	89.5
#3	REGULAR HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14 OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 10/1/11 -	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	98.9
# 4	6/30/12 OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 10/1/11 -	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	119.5
# 4	6/30/12	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	138.9
# 5	OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	124.5
# 5	OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	143.9
# 6	OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	129.5
# 6	OVERTIME HOURLY RATE ON SITE: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	148.9

	CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:			
#7	10/1/11 - 6/30/12. CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	92.9
#7	10/1/11 - 6/30/12. CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	149.5
# 8	7/1/12 - 6/30/13 CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	95.9
# 8	7/1/12 - 6/30/13 CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	159.5
#9	7/1/13 - 9/30/14 CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR:	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	98.9
#9	7/1/13 - 9/30/14 CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 10/1/11 -	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	169.5
# 10	6/30/12	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	138.9

# 10	CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 10/1/11 - 6/30/12 CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	224.5
# 11	OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13 CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	143.9
# 11	OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 7/1/12 - 6/30/13 CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	239.5
# 12	OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14 CONTRACTOR, WHEN NECESSARY, MUST	ATLANTIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	Hour	148.9
# 12	PROVIDE EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR. REGULAR RATE PER HOUR ON OVERTIME RATE PER HOUR ON SITE FOR BOTH THE EQUIPMENT AND THE OPERATOR: 7/1/13 - 9/30/14	GEM MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Hour	239.5